Data sheet/FDV

Product name Cable joint stand
Product code 8867659

GTIN 7070701381824
ETIM-Class EC004067

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

180 mm
720 mm
730 mm

17 000 g

Technical Specifications - Cable drum rack

EF014298

Type of connection
Width

Height

Depth

Wheeled

Surface protection

3
EVOOOT15
730 mm
720 mm
180 mm
No

Lacquered

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



