

Product name	Cable joint stand
Product code	8867659
GTIN	7070701381824
ETIM-Class	EC004067



Measurements

Length	180 mm
Height	720 mm
Width	730 mm
Weight	17 000 g

Technical Specifications - Cable drum rack

EF014298	3
Type of connection	EV000115
Width	730 mm
Height	720 mm
Depth	180 mm
Wheeled	No
Surface protection	Lacquered